
 
 

Fall 2016 Graduate Timetable 
 

 
TIME 

 
MONDAY 

 
TUESDAY 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
THURSDAY 

 
FRIDAY 

8:30      

9:00  P534        WB            VIC 
A501      FH      BWC A107 

  P534        WB            VIC 
A501      FH      BWC A107 

9:30     P500A      JS      Cle C116 

 
    

10:00     

 

 

 

     

 

 

10:30     

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

11:00   

 
    

 

 

11:30      

   

   
12:00      

   

 

12:30       P515          DK       Ell 161 

1:00        

1:30  P540         WB        VIC 
 

P515          DK       Ell 161 

 

P540         WB        VIC 

 

   

2:00  A505      JW            Ell 161    

2:30    

 
   

  A561/661      KT       Ell 162 

 

3:00     

   
   

A560      FH        BWC B150 

 P560     FH        BWC B150 

 

 

 

 

3:30     

   
   

  

 

 

P502A       PD      Ell 161 

 

 

 

 

4:00      

    
 

   

4:30      
    

   

5:00      

5:30      

6:00      

WB = W. Beckham (coordinator)           PD = P. Denisenkov           FH = F. Herwig  DK = D. Karlen (coordinator )           PK = P. Kovtun             KT = K. Thanjavur       
JS = J. Sharman           JW = J. Willis   
 
VIC = Victoria Island Centre (BC Cancer Agency)     Cle = Clearihue building     BWC = Bob Wright Centre     Ell = Elliott building 
   


